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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
SYCAMORE TWP.

SECTION 16 T. 1 S. R. 15 E.
PIN OWNER

36-1305-0000-00 PAULEY GREGORY A & LISA M JTS
36-1305-0100-00 SNYDER PAUL F & JANA L
36-1305-0200-00 WERTZ DAVID A &BETH
36-1305-0300-00 BRAUSE BROS LLC
36-1305-0400-00 BRAUSE ROBERT H TRUSTEE
36-1305-0500-00 BRAUSE BROS LLC
36-1310-0000-00 PAULEY GREGORY A & LISA M JTS
36-1310-0100-00 BARNUM LYLE C JR & JANICE M
36-1310-0200-00 BRAUSE BROS LLC
36-1310-0300-00 BRAUSE ROBERT H TRUSTEE
36-1310-0400-00 BRAUSE BROS LLC
36-1315-0000-00 KIMMET RICHARD F
36-1315-0100-00 KIMMET RICHARD F
36-1320-0000-00 BABCOCK JAMES MELVIN
36-1325-0000-00 TAYLOR KENNETH & SHARON L
36-1330-0000-00 BABCOCK THEODORE C
36-1340-0000-00 WERTZ DAVID A &BETH
36-1345-0000-00 MCCLAIN DANIEL L ETAL
36-1350-0000-00 HUMMEL WARREN P & CLEONE H JTS
36-1350-0100-00 MCCLAIN DANIEL L & BARBARA A JT
36-1355-0000-00 MCCLAIN DANIEL L ETAL
36-1360-0000-00 EKLEBERRY BLANCHE
36-1360-0100-00 LITTLE FORTUNE FARMS LLC
36-1365-0000-00 TEXAS TOWNSHIP CONSR CLUB
36-1370-0000-00 TEXAS TOWNSHIP CONSR CLUB
36-1375-0000-00 TEXAS TOWNSHIP CONSR CLUB
36-1380-0000-00 DETRAY DOUGLAS D & BONNIE J
36-1380-0000-00 DETRAY DOUGLAS D & BONNIE J
36-1385-0000-00 DUNN GRANT L & AMY L JTS
36-1390-0000-00 KONKLE BRENT A
36-1395-0000-00 CLIFTON ANDREW W & AMANDA J
36-1400-0000-00 MOORE THERESA S
36-1400-0100-00 FOX KYLE T & FOX COLLIN J ETUX
36-1405-0000-00 OSBORN WILLIAM W
36-1405-0100-00 CASSIDY NORMAN G & JUANITA C JT
36-1410-0000-00 LEWIS GARY R TRUSTEE
36-1410-0100-00 LEASE SUSAN
36-1410-0200-00 LEASE SUSAN A
36-1410-0201-00 LEASE SUSAN A
36-1410-0300-00 LEASE SUSAN A
36-1415-0000-00 OSBORN WILLIAM W
36-1420-0000-00 CASSIDY NORMAN G & JUANITA C JT


